
Provincial Coordinator for the Western Cape Education Department 
Ms Debbie Lewis 

021 467 2908 
Debbie.Lewis@westerncape.gov.za  

Education 
District 
RURAL 

Education 
District 
URBAN 

Education District 
Contact Face-to-Face Centre Broadcast Centre 

Cape 
Winelands  

Ms Yvette Ehrenreich 
023 348 4630 

Yvette.Ehrenreich@westerncape.gov.za  

Ceres Secondary 
Gardenia Avenue 

CERES 
6835 

Vodacom Centre 
3 Durban Street 

 WORCESTER, 6850 
 

Leonard Cloete 
063 159 1182 

 Metro Central 
Ms Najoewa Awaldien 

021 514 6970 
Najoewa.Awaldien@westerncape.gov.za  

College of Cape Town 
TVET College 

Kromboom Road 
CRAWFORD, 7764 

 

 Metro East 
Mr Trevor Daniels 

021 900 7185 
Trevor.Daniels@westerncape.gov.za  

Masibambane Secondary 
Old Paarl Road 

Bloekombos 
KRAAIFONTEIN, 7570 

 

Eden Central 
Karoo  

Ms Marietjie Beukes 
044 803 8394 

Marietjie.Beukes@westerncape.gov.za  

George Secondary 
6 Mission Street 

Rosemoor 
GEORGE, 6529 

 

 Metro North 
Mr Purdon Unthank 

021 938 3034 
Purdon.Unthank@westerncape.gov.za  

Excelsior Secondary 
Portulaca Circle 

BELHAR, 7490 

Saxonsea Secondary 
Hermes Avenue 

Saxonsea 
ATLANTIS, 7349 

 
Mr D Klaasen 
021 572 1399 

Overberg 
 

Roaming 
venue 

 

Ms Jenny Bridgeman 
028 214 7369 

Jenny.Bridgeman@westerncape.gov.za  
 

Mr Connell Balie 
028 214 7320 

Connell.Balie@westerncape.gov.za  

Overberg CLC 
Swartberg Secondary 

10 Koalisie Street 
Bergsig 

CALEDON, 7230 
 

Overstrand CLC 
Qhayiya Secondary 

37 Hlobo Street 
Zwelihle 

HERMANUS, 7200 
 

Overstrand CLC 
Hawston Secondary 

Church Street 
HAWSTON, 7202 

 
Villiersdorp CLC 

Marakesh Building 
c/o Main & Buitenkant 

Street 
VILLIERSDORP, 6848 

 
De Rust Futura CLC 

Patryslaagte 
GRABOUW, 7160 

Bredasdorp CLC 
Value Mart Mall 

Recreation Street 
BREDASDORP 

7280 
 

Ms I Johannes 
028 425 2763 
082 660 8172 

 Metro South 
Ms Jacqueline du Plessis 

021 391 0468 
Jacqueline.duPlessis@westerncape.gov.za  

The Khanya Centre 
Merrydale Avenue 

Portlands 
MITCHELL’S PLAIN, 7785 

The Khanya Centre 
Merrydale Avenue 

Portlands 
MITCHELL’S PLAIN, 7785 

West Coast  
Ms Monica Stanley 

021 860 1205 
Monica.Stanley@westerncape.gov.za  

Weston Secondary 
Kootjieskloof Street 

Louwville 
VREDENBURG, 7380 

 

 


